
PANC 2024 Conference Sponsor and Exhibitor Contact Information
Support Level Organization Contact Information
Host Organization Parkinson's Association of Northern California www.panctoday.org
Presenting Sponsor Supernus www.supernus.com/commercial-products
Platinum Sponsor Boston Scientific www.dbsandme.com
Platinum Sponsor Medtronic www.medtronic.com
Gold Sponsor Abbvie www.duopa.com
Gold Sponsor Merz Therapeutics merztherapeutics.com
Gold Sponsor Sutter Health www.sutterhealth.org
Gold Sponsor UC Davis Health Center UC Davis Department of Neurology | Movement Disorders
Silver Sponsor Abbott DBS www.abbott.com/life-changing-tech
Silver Sponsor Acadia Pharmaceuticals acadia.com
Silver Sponsor Amneal Pharmaceuticals amneal.com
Silver Sponsor Dignity Health Medical Foundation https://www.dignityhealth.org/sacramento/services/neurological-care
Silver Sponsor Insightec www.insightec.com
Silver Sponsor Kaiser Permanente kp.org
Silver Sponsor Kyowa Kirin kkna.kyowakirin.com
Silver Sponsor Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma America, Inc. www.mt-pharma-america.com
Silver Sponsor Parkinson's Foundation www.parkinson.org
Exhibitor A Therapeutic Alternative atherapeuticalternative.com
Exhibitor Amevian Home Care www.amevian.com
Exhibitor Apexcare Home Care apexcare.com
Exhibitor Care Patrol - Sacramento https://carepatrol.com/sacramento-foothills/
Exhibitor CDHP - CA Parkinson's Disease Registry https://www.cdph.ca.gov
Exhibitor CiminoCare www.ciminocare.com
Exhibitor Dance for Parkinson's danceforparkinsons.org
Exhibitor Davis Phinney Foundation davisphinneyfoundation.org
Exhibitor Del Oro Caregiver Resource Center www.deloro.org
Exhibitor Dot Boyd Sr Safety Specialist https://ecgcarepartner.com/dotboyd/
Exhibitor First Call Hospice firstcallhospice.com
Exhibitor HealthQuest, Inc. healthquesthme.com
Exhibitor Heritage Oaks Memorial Chapel www.heritageoaksmemorialchapel.com
Exhibitor HomeCare Professionals https://hcprosonline.com/home-care-sacramento/
Exhibitor Hope in Your Corner - Rock Steady Boxing melissa.tafoya@icloud.com
Exhibitor Ignite Neuro Fitness www.igniteneurofitness.com
Exhibitor Indecare in-Home Care and Senior Placement www.indecareathome.com
Exhibitor Lions Project for Canine Companions lpcanine.org
Exhibitor Magnes AG - NuShu https://www.magnes.ch/solutions/nushu/
Exhibitor McIlwain Mobility Solutions mcilwainmobility.com
Exhibitor Northern California Elder Care Planning Council northerncaliforniacouncil.com
Exhibitor Oasis Senior Advisors oasissenioradvisors.com
Exhibitor Pallet Creations by Shane www.palletcreationsbyshane.com
Exhibitor PD Active pdactive.org
Exhibitor Placer County Veterans Services Officer https://www.placer.ca.gov/3984/Placer-County-Veterans-Service-Office
Exhibitor ProHealth Home Care prohealth.us
Exhibitor Quinn's Gym quinnsgym.com
Exhibitor Redwood Caregiver Resource Center redwoodcrc.org
Exhibitor Robert G Smith Cancel Out Parkinson's Walk www.rgsmith.org
Exhibitor Sacramento Ballet www.sacballet.org
Exhibitor Sacramento Dignity Memorial (Mount Vernon Memorial Park & Mortuary) Dignity Memorial | Mount Vernon Memorial
Exhibitor Senior Care Solutions www.seniorcs.com
Exhibitor Solace Hospice solacehospiceca.com
Exhibitor St. Michael's Episcopal Church www.stmichaelscarmichael.org
Exhibitor Tenfold Senior Living tenfoldseniorliving.com
Exhibitor The Music Therapy Impact Fund https://www.nvcf.org/funds/the-music-therapy-impact-fund
Exhibitor Thera-Wishbone, Innovative Massage Tool therawishbone.com
Exhibitor Yancey Company yanceycompany.com
Exhibitor Yes, And...eXercise! yesandexercise.org
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